
 

Election: 2006 General
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2006-11-07 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 36994
Ballots Cast: 16223
Voter Turnout: 44%
Active Precincts: 52

Candidate: UNDER VOTES 

Contest Name Total Votes Vote %
JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT 3730 29.88
REGIONAL SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS
- LEE & OGLE

3377 26.38

COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 1 3265 30.95
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 3 race
300a

3248 31.06

COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 4 2986 34.77
COUNTY TREASURER 2876 21.56
COUNTY CLERK AND RECORDER 2468 17.95
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 2 2028 27.04
STATE SENATOR FORTY-FIFTH
LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT

1893 21.95

RETAIN PEMBERTON FIFTEENTH JUDICIAL
CIRCUIT

1730 11.95

TREASURER 861 5.61
COMPTROLLER 810 5.26
REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL
ASSEMBLY - 89TH DIST.

801 20.46

COUNTY SHERIFF 497 3.16
ATTORNEY GENERAL 368 2.32
REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS - 16TH
CONG. DIST.

349 2.2

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS
(REGULAR)

349 2.2

COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 3 race
310a

306 7.17

GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR 300 1.89
REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL
ASSEMBLY - 90TH DIST.

247 4.45

SECRETARY OF STATE 181 1.13
REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL
ASSEMBLY - 70TH DIST.

113 2.03

CITY OF ROCHELLE QUESTION 78 3.66
LYNNVILLE TOWNSHIP QUESTION 12 5.5
CRESTON CCSD 161 QUESTION 9 3.17
ASHTON-FRANKLIN CTR CUSD 275
QUESTION

6 4.23

MILLEDGEVILLE FIRE PROTECTION 2 9.52
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DISTRICT QUESTION
REGIONAL SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS
- CARROLL, JODAVIESS, STEPHENSON

2 11.76

REGIONAL SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS
(DEKALB COUNTY)

2 20

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS
(FEDERAL)

0 0

Contest: GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
FLAGG 5 17 3.6
PINE ROCK 14 3.68
TAYLOR 13 2.79
OREGON-NASHUA 6 12 3.03
MARION 1 11 3.01
BYRON 2 10 1.34
BYRON 4 10 2.17
FLAGG 2 9 3.36
MT. MORRIS 4 9 2.33
FLAGG 6 9 3.37
MARION 3 9 2.95
SCOTT 9 1.4
BUFFALO 1 9 3.01
LEAF RIVER 8 2.1
FORRESTON 1 8 4.49
OREGON-NASHUA 3 8 3.67
MONROE 8 1.52
LYNNVILLE 7 3.14
ROCKVALE 1 7 1.46
BYRON 3 7 1.96
OREGON-NASHUA 4 7 2.39
BYRON 1 6 1.27
MARION 2 6 0.94
OREGON-NASHUA 1 6 1.76
FLAGG 8 6 1.71
LINCOLN 6 3.59
FLAGG 10 5 2.48
FLAGG 9 5 2.35
WHITE ROCK 5 1.72
FLAGG 1 5 2.31
BUFFALO 3 4 1.49
FLAGG 3 4 1.43
FORRESTON 3 4 1.36
OREGON-NASHUA 5 4 2.27
MT. MORRIS 2 3 1.69
MT. MORRIS 3 3 1.04
FORRESTON 2 3 2.7
OREGON-NASHUA 2 3 1.65
GRAND DETOUR 3 0.98
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DEMENT 3 1.01
PINE CREEK 2 0.66
FLAGG 4 2 0.42
MARYLAND 2 1.14
LAFAYETTE 2 2.78
MT. MORRIS 1 2 0.76
BUFFALO 2 2 0.82
FLAGG 11 1 0.53
ROCKVALE 2 1 0.34
EAGLE POINT 1 0.85
WOOSUNG 0 0
FLAGG 7 0 0
BROOKVILLE 0 0

Contest: ATTORNEY GENERAL

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BYRON 2 21 2.85
OREGON-NASHUA 6 19 4.88
WHITE ROCK 15 5.34
MT. MORRIS 4 14 3.67
MARION 2 13 2.07
OREGON-NASHUA 1 13 3.92
BYRON 3 13 3.69
BYRON 4 13 2.84
FLAGG 5 11 2.3
BYRON 1 10 2.14
FLAGG 4 10 2.13
ROCKVALE 1 10 2.1
SCOTT 10 1.56
TAYLOR 10 2.13
LEAF RIVER 9 2.37
PINE ROCK 9 2.34
OREGON-NASHUA 2 9 5.11
OREGON-NASHUA 3 9 4.15
OREGON-NASHUA 4 9 3.1
BUFFALO 3 8 3.03
MT. MORRIS 3 8 2.82
FLAGG 8 8 2.3
MONROE 8 1.52
OREGON-NASHUA 5 8 4.65
FLAGG 2 7 2.59
MARION 1 7 1.9
MARION 3 7 2.28
BUFFALO 1 6 1.99
FLAGG 10 5 2.48
FLAGG 6 5 1.85
FORRESTON 3 5 1.71
FLAGG 7 5 2.84
GRAND DETOUR 5 1.64
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DEMENT 5 1.69
FLAGG 3 4 1.43
ROCKVALE 2 4 1.38
LAFAYETTE 4 5.71
LINCOLN 4 2.37
FLAGG 1 4 1.84
FORRESTON 1 3 1.64
MARYLAND 3 1.71
EAGLE POINT 3 2.61
MT. MORRIS 1 3 1.14
BUFFALO 2 3 1.24
FLAGG 11 2 1.08
PINE CREEK 2 0.66
BROOKVILLE 2 2.35
FLAGG 9 2 0.93
LYNNVILLE 1 0.44
MT. MORRIS 2 0 0
WOOSUNG 0 0
FORRESTON 2 0 0

Contest: SECRETARY OF STATE

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BYRON 2 15 2.02
TAYLOR 12 2.56
MT. MORRIS 4 9 2.34
OREGON-NASHUA 1 9 2.67
OREGON-NASHUA 5 9 5.26
OREGON-NASHUA 6 7 1.75
PINE ROCK 7 1.81
FLAGG 2 6 2.21
LEAF RIVER 6 1.57
MT. MORRIS 3 6 2.1
FLAGG 5 6 1.24
MARION 2 6 0.94
ROCKVALE 1 6 1.25
BYRON 1 5 1.06
OREGON-NASHUA 2 5 2.78
BYRON 4 5 1.07
LINCOLN 5 2.98
PINE CREEK 4 1.33
FLAGG 4 4 0.84
MARION 1 4 1.08
FLAGG 6 4 1.47
OREGON-NASHUA 3 4 1.8
OREGON-NASHUA 4 4 1.35
BUFFALO 1 4 1.32
BYRON 3 3 0.83
DEMENT 3 1.01
FLAGG 3 2 0.71
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LYNNVILLE 2 0.88
FORRESTON 1 2 1.09
ROCKVALE 2 2 0.68
SCOTT 2 0.31
MT. MORRIS 1 2 0.76
WHITE ROCK 2 0.68
MT. MORRIS 2 1 0.56
FORRESTON 3 1 0.34
FLAGG 7 1 0.56
GRAND DETOUR 1 0.32
MARYLAND 1 0.56
LAFAYETTE 1 1.37
MONROE 1 0.19
FLAGG 9 1 0.46
FLAGG 1 1 0.45
FLAGG 10 0 0
WOOSUNG 0 0
BUFFALO 3 0 0
FLAGG 11 0 0
FORRESTON 2 0 0
MARION 3 0 0
BROOKVILLE 0 0
FLAGG 8 0 0
EAGLE POINT 0 0
BUFFALO 2 0 0

Contest: COMPTROLLER

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BYRON 2 40 5.56
OREGON-NASHUA 6 31 8.22
SCOTT 31 4.99
OREGON-NASHUA 1 30 9.49
BYRON 1 29 6.46
MARION 2 29 4.74
TAYLOR 29 6.44
MT. MORRIS 4 27 7.34
BYRON 4 25 5.61
ROCKVALE 1 24 5.19
MONROE 23 4.51
FLAGG 4 22 4.8
FLAGG 2 20 7.78
WHITE ROCK 20 7.25
PINE ROCK 19 5.07
FLAGG 5 19 4.04
FLAGG 6 19 7.39
OREGON-NASHUA 5 19 11.8
DEMENT 18 6.36
LEAF RIVER 17 4.57
MARION 1 17 4.74
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BYRON 3 17 4.89
OREGON-NASHUA 4 17 6.01
OREGON-NASHUA 3 16 7.62
BUFFALO 3 15 5.84
MARION 3 15 5.02
OREGON-NASHUA 2 14 8.19
FLAGG 8 14 4.09
BUFFALO 1 14 4.76
FORRESTON 3 13 4.56
FLAGG 10 11 5.61
FLAGG 3 11 4.04
FORRESTON 1 11 6.29
ROCKVALE 2 11 3.89
FLAGG 9 11 5.31
FLAGG 1 11 5.24
MT. MORRIS 3 10 3.55
LINCOLN 10 6.13
MT. MORRIS 1 10 3.91
BUFFALO 2 10 4.26
PINE CREEK 9 3.05
LAFAYETTE 8 12.12
FLAGG 7 7 4.02
MARYLAND 7 4.09
EAGLE POINT 7 6.31
BROOKVILLE 6 7.41
LYNNVILLE 5 2.22
MT. MORRIS 2 4 2.27
GRAND DETOUR 4 1.31
FLAGG 11 3 1.62
WOOSUNG 1 0.76
FORRESTON 2 0 0

Contest: TREASURER

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BYRON 2 50 7.05
MARION 2 37 6.13
OREGON-NASHUA 1 36 11.69
OREGON-NASHUA 6 35 9.41
SCOTT 32 5.16
FLAGG 4 31 6.9
ROCKVALE 1 31 6.81
BYRON 4 30 6.8
BYRON 1 29 6.46
TAYLOR 26 5.73
FLAGG 2 24 9.49
PINE ROCK 24 6.49
FLAGG 5 23 4.94
MT. MORRIS 4 22 5.9
BYRON 3 22 6.41
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OREGON-NASHUA 4 22 7.91
OREGON-NASHUA 2 21 12.88
MONROE 21 4.1
DEMENT 20 7.12
WHITE ROCK 20 7.25
LEAF RIVER 18 4.85
OREGON-NASHUA 5 18 11.11
MT. MORRIS 3 14 5.04
PINE CREEK 14 4.83
MARION 1 14 3.87
FLAGG 6 14 5.34
ROCKVALE 2 14 5
OREGON-NASHUA 3 14 6.6
FORRESTON 1 13 7.51
FORRESTON 3 13 4.56
MARION 3 13 4.32
LINCOLN 13 8.13
BUFFALO 3 12 4.62
FLAGG 8 12 3.49
BUFFALO 2 12 5.15
LAFAYETTE 10 15.63
BUFFALO 1 10 3.36
FLAGG 9 9 4.31
GRAND DETOUR 8 2.65
MT. MORRIS 1 8 3.11
FLAGG 10 7 3.5
MARYLAND 6 3.49
FLAGG 1 6 2.79
FLAGG 3 5 1.8
LYNNVILLE 5 2.22
FLAGG 7 5 2.84
EAGLE POINT 5 4.46
FLAGG 11 3 1.62
FORRESTON 2 3 2.7
BROOKVILLE 3 3.57
MT. MORRIS 2 2 1.12
WOOSUNG 2 1.53

Contest: REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS - 16TH CONG. DIST.

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
OREGON-NASHUA 6 17 4.35
MARION 2 17 2.72
FLAGG 5 15 3.16
BYRON 2 14 1.88
SCOTT 13 2.03
PINE ROCK 12 3.14
OREGON-NASHUA 1 12 3.59
TAYLOR 12 2.56
BYRON 4 11 2.39
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OREGON-NASHUA 4 11 3.81
MT. MORRIS 3 10 3.55
MONROE 10 1.91
MT. MORRIS 1 10 3.89
WHITE ROCK 10 3.5
MT. MORRIS 4 9 2.33
ROCKVALE 1 9 1.89
BYRON 1 8 1.7
MARION 1 8 2.17
LEAF RIVER 7 1.83
BUFFALO 3 7 2.64
FLAGG 11 7 3.87
OREGON-NASHUA 2 7 3.93
ROCKVALE 2 7 2.44
DEMENT 7 2.38
FLAGG 8 7 2.01
BUFFALO 1 7 2.33
LINCOLN 7 4.22
FLAGG 2 6 2.19
FLAGG 4 6 1.27
GRAND DETOUR 6 1.97
BYRON 3 5 1.39
EAGLE POINT 5 4.42
BUFFALO 2 5 2.08
FLAGG 1 5 2.31
FORRESTON 3 4 1.36
OREGON-NASHUA 3 4 1.8
FLAGG 10 3 1.46
WOOSUNG 3 2.29
LYNNVILLE 3 1.32
FLAGG 6 3 1.1
MARION 3 3 0.96
FLAGG 9 3 1.4
MT. MORRIS 2 2 1.12
PINE CREEK 2 0.66
FORRESTON 2 2 1.79
FLAGG 7 2 1.12
LAFAYETTE 2 2.78
OREGON-NASHUA 5 2 1.12
FLAGG 3 1 0.35
FORRESTON 1 1 0.54
MARYLAND 0 0
BROOKVILLE 0 0

Contest: REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS (REGULAR)

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
OREGON-NASHUA 6 17 4.35
MARION 2 17 2.72
FLAGG 5 15 3.16
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BYRON 2 14 1.88
SCOTT 13 2.03
PINE ROCK 12 3.14
OREGON-NASHUA 1 12 3.59
TAYLOR 12 2.56
BYRON 4 11 2.39
OREGON-NASHUA 4 11 3.81
MT. MORRIS 3 10 3.55
MONROE 10 1.91
MT. MORRIS 1 10 3.91
WHITE ROCK 10 3.5
MT. MORRIS 4 9 2.33
ROCKVALE 1 9 1.89
BYRON 1 8 1.7
MARION 1 8 2.17
LEAF RIVER 7 1.84
BUFFALO 3 7 2.64
FLAGG 11 7 3.87
OREGON-NASHUA 2 7 3.93
ROCKVALE 2 7 2.44
DEMENT 7 2.38
FLAGG 8 7 2.01
BUFFALO 1 7 2.33
LINCOLN 7 4.22
FLAGG 2 6 2.21
FLAGG 4 6 1.27
GRAND DETOUR 6 1.97
BYRON 3 5 1.39
EAGLE POINT 5 4.42
BUFFALO 2 5 2.08
FLAGG 1 5 2.31
FORRESTON 3 4 1.36
OREGON-NASHUA 3 4 1.8
FLAGG 10 3 1.47
WOOSUNG 3 2.29
LYNNVILLE 3 1.32
FLAGG 6 3 1.1
MARION 3 3 0.96
FLAGG 9 3 1.4
MT. MORRIS 2 2 1.12
PINE CREEK 2 0.66
FORRESTON 2 2 1.79
FLAGG 7 2 1.12
LAFAYETTE 2 2.78
OREGON-NASHUA 5 2 1.12
FLAGG 3 1 0.35
FORRESTON 1 1 0.54
MARYLAND 0 0
BROOKVILLE 0 0
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Contest: REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS (FEDERAL)

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
FLAGG 2 0 0
FLAGG 10 0 0
LEAF RIVER 0 0
MT. MORRIS 2 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 6 0 0
WOOSUNG 0 0
BUFFALO 3 0 0
FLAGG 3 0 0
FLAGG 11 0 0
LYNNVILLE 0 0
MT. MORRIS 3 0 0
PINE CREEK 0 0
BYRON 1 0 0
FLAGG 4 0 0
FORRESTON 1 0 0
MARION 1 0 0
MT. MORRIS 4 0 0
PINE ROCK 0 0
BYRON 2 0 0
FLAGG 5 0 0
FORRESTON 2 0 0
MARION 2 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 1 0 0
ROCKVALE 1 0 0
BYRON 3 0 0
FLAGG 6 0 0
FORRESTON 3 0 0
MARION 3 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 2 0 0
ROCKVALE 2 0 0
BYRON 4 0 0
FLAGG 7 0 0
GRAND DETOUR 0 0
MARYLAND 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 3 0 0
SCOTT 0 0
BROOKVILLE 0 0
DEMENT 0 0
FLAGG 8 0 0
LAFAYETTE 0 0
MONROE 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 4 0 0
TAYLOR 0 0
BUFFALO 1 0 0
EAGLE POINT 0 0
FLAGG 9 0 0
LINCOLN 0 0
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MT. MORRIS 1 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 5 0 0
WHITE ROCK 0 0
BUFFALO 2 0 0
FLAGG 1 0 0

Contest: STATE SENATOR FORTY-FIFTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BYRON 2 137 22.03
ROCKVALE 1 114 30.73
BYRON 1 110 29.89
MARION 2 109 25.23
TAYLOR 102 26.98
LEAF RIVER 80 25.89
BYRON 3 79 27.62
BYRON 4 78 19.85
OREGON-NASHUA 1 76 28.15
MARION 1 76 25.33
OREGON-NASHUA 6 72 21.43
MT. MORRIS 4 66 20.06
MT. MORRIS 3 58 24.79
PINE ROCK 58 23.77
OREGON-NASHUA 4 55 22.45
GRAND DETOUR 53 20.62
ROCKVALE 2 53 21.99
OREGON-NASHUA 5 52 40.63
OREGON-NASHUA 3 44 24.18
MT. MORRIS 1 43 19.28
OREGON-NASHUA 2 41 28.47
BUFFALO 3 39 16.74
PINE CREEK 39 14.72
BUFFALO 1 39 14.5
FORRESTON 3 34 12.93
BUFFALO 2 31 14.49
LINCOLN 26 17.69
MT. MORRIS 2 24 15.38
MARYLAND 24 15.58
FORRESTON 1 20 12.05
BROOKVILLE 15 20.83
FORRESTON 2 14 14
LAFAYETTE 13 21.31
WOOSUNG 11 8.94
EAGLE POINT 8 7.27

Contest: REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY - 70TH DIST.

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
MONROE 17 3.29
SCOTT 17 2.68

page 11 / 22



 

WHITE ROCK 10 3.5
FLAGG 4 9 1.91
FLAGG 5 9 1.88
FLAGG 2 9 3.36
MARION 3 7 2.28
FLAGG 3 4 1.43
PINE ROCK 4 4.55
DEMENT 4 1.35
FLAGG 8 4 1.14
FLAGG 11 3 1.62
MARION 2 3 3.09
FLAGG 1 3 1.38
FLAGG 9 3 1.4
FLAGG 10 3 1.47
FLAGG 6 2 0.73
LYNNVILLE 1 0.44
FLAGG 7 1 0.56

Contest: REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY - 89TH DIST.

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BYRON 2 142 23.01
BYRON 1 106 28.49
MT. MORRIS 4 74 23.05
LEAF RIVER 74 23.49
MARION 1 70 22.88
BYRON 3 68 22.9
BYRON 4 68 16.87
MT. MORRIS 1 47 21.46
FORRESTON 3 31 11.61
LINCOLN 31 21.83
MT. MORRIS 2 27 17.65
MARYLAND 21 13.38
FORRESTON 1 19 11.38
BROOKVILLE 14 19.18
FORRESTON 2 9 8.57

Contest: REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY - 90TH DIST.

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
MARION 2 38 7.55
ROCKVALE 1 26 5.65
OREGON-NASHUA 1 24 7.45
OREGON-NASHUA 6 23 5.99
TAYLOR 20 4.35
OREGON-NASHUA 4 15 5.26
OREGON-NASHUA 5 15 9.09
PINE ROCK 15 5.23
OREGON-NASHUA 2 12 6.94
ROCKVALE 2 10 3.52

page 12 / 22



 

MT. MORRIS 3 9 3.18
OREGON-NASHUA 3 8 3.69
LAFAYETTE 7 10.45
PINE CREEK 7 2.36
BUFFALO 3 5 1.87
GRAND DETOUR 4 1.31
BUFFALO 2 4 1.66
EAGLE POINT 3 2.61
BUFFALO 1 2 0.65
WOOSUNG 0 0

Contest: COUNTY CLERK AND RECORDER

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BYRON 2 132 21.05
MARION 2 119 22.8
TAYLOR 107 28.69
BYRON 1 101 26.79
SCOTT 96 17.27
ROCKVALE 1 89 22.42
PINE ROCK 82 26.28
BYRON 4 78 19.85
BYRON 3 73 25
MONROE 72 15.62
LEAF RIVER 71 22.33
OREGON-NASHUA 6 69 20.35
MARION 1 68 22.08
FLAGG 4 62 14.83
MT. MORRIS 4 61 18.26
OREGON-NASHUA 1 61 21.4
MT. MORRIS 3 53 22.18
GRAND DETOUR 51 19.69
MARION 3 48 18.05
ROCKVALE 2 48 19.51
MT. MORRIS 1 46 20.91
OREGON-NASHUA 4 44 17.19
BUFFALO 1 44 16.67
DEMENT 42 16.22
PINE CREEK 41 15.59
FLAGG 8 40 12.66
OREGON-NASHUA 5 40 28.57
FLAGG 3 39 15.98
FLAGG 2 38 15.9
BUFFALO 3 37 15.74
FLAGG 5 37 8.19
FORRESTON 3 37 14.18
OREGON-NASHUA 3 36 18.95
WHITE ROCK 35 13.41
OREGON-NASHUA 2 34 22.52
BUFFALO 2 32 15.02
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MARYLAND 29 19.46
FLAGG 1 29 15.1
FLAGG 6 28 11.29
LINCOLN 27 18.49
FLAGG 7 24 15.29
FORRESTON 1 23 14.11
FLAGG 10 19 10.11
FLAGG 11 18 10.59
MT. MORRIS 2 16 9.76
FLAGG 9 16 7.92
BROOKVILLE 14 19.18
LAFAYETTE 14 23.33
LYNNVILLE 13 5.99
WOOSUNG 12 9.84
EAGLE POINT 12 11.32
FORRESTON 2 11 10.68

Contest: COUNTY TREASURER

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BYRON 2 166 27.99
MARION 2 141 28.2
TAYLOR 119 32.96
SCOTT 112 20.74
ROCKVALE 1 111 29.6
BYRON 1 106 28.49
MONROE 89 20.05
BYRON 4 88 22.98
BYRON 3 87 31.29
OREGON-NASHUA 6 84 25.93
PINE ROCK 80 25.48
MARION 1 78 26.17
OREGON-NASHUA 1 78 29.1
FLAGG 4 76 18.81
LEAF RIVER 74 23.49
MT. MORRIS 4 65 19.7
FLAGG 5 62 14.52
GRAND DETOUR 61 24.5
OREGON-NASHUA 4 59 24.48
MT. MORRIS 3 57 24.26
FLAGG 2 53 23.66
MARION 3 53 20.31
FLAGG 8 52 17.16
FLAGG 3 51 21.98
DEMENT 50 19.92
MT. MORRIS 1 50 23.15
ROCKVALE 2 49 20
OREGON-NASHUA 5 48 36.36
BUFFALO 1 44 16.67
FLAGG 6 41 17.45
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OREGON-NASHUA 3 41 22.16
OREGON-NASHUA 2 39 26.71
PINE CREEK 38 14.29
WHITE ROCK 38 14.73
BUFFALO 2 37 17.79
BUFFALO 3 36 15.25
FORRESTON 3 36 13.74
FLAGG 1 36 19.46
FLAGG 7 32 21.48
MARYLAND 31 21.09
FLAGG 10 27 15
FLAGG 9 26 13.54
LINCOLN 26 17.69
MT. MORRIS 2 23 14.65
FLAGG 11 22 13.25
FORRESTON 1 20 12.05
LYNNVILLE 19 9
BROOKVILLE 17 24.29
LAFAYETTE 17 29.82
WOOSUNG 13 10.74
FORRESTON 2 11 10.68
EAGLE POINT 7 6.31

Contest: COUNTY SHERIFF

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BYRON 2 32 4.4
MARION 2 23 3.72
SCOTT 20 3.16
LEAF RIVER 19 5.14
FLAGG 4 19 4.12
TAYLOR 19 4.12
MONROE 18 3.5
OREGON-NASHUA 6 15 3.82
MARION 1 15 4.16
BYRON 4 14 3.06
MT. MORRIS 3 13 4.66
ROCKVALE 1 13 2.75
DEMENT 13 4.51
MT. MORRIS 4 12 3.13
PINE ROCK 12 3.14
FLAGG 5 12 2.52
BYRON 1 11 2.36
OREGON-NASHUA 4 11 3.81
WHITE ROCK 11 3.87
FLAGG 2 10 3.75
PINE CREEK 10 3.4
FLAGG 8 10 2.89
MT. MORRIS 1 10 3.91
FLAGG 6 9 3.37
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FORRESTON 3 9 3.11
ROCKVALE 2 9 3.16
GRAND DETOUR 9 2.99
LINCOLN 9 5.49
BUFFALO 3 8 3.03
OREGON-NASHUA 1 8 2.37
BYRON 3 8 2.24
OREGON-NASHUA 2 8 4.52
BUFFALO 2 8 3.38
BUFFALO 1 7 2.33
MARION 3 6 1.95
OREGON-NASHUA 3 6 2.73
LAFAYETTE 6 8.82
FLAGG 10 5 2.48
MT. MORRIS 2 5 2.86
OREGON-NASHUA 5 5 2.86
FLAGG 7 4 2.26
MARYLAND 4 2.3
WOOSUNG 3 2.29
FLAGG 3 3 1.07
FORRESTON 1 3 1.64
BROOKVILLE 3 3.57
FLAGG 9 3 1.4
LYNNVILLE 2 0.88
FORRESTON 2 2 1.79
FLAGG 1 2 0.91
FLAGG 11 1 0.53
EAGLE POINT 0 0

Contest: REGIONAL SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS - CARROLL, JODAVIESS, STEPHENSON

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
FORRESTON 1 2 40
FORRESTON 2 0 0
FORRESTON 3 0 0

Contest: REGIONAL SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS - LEE & OGLE

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BYRON 2 175 29.97
MARION 2 144 28.97
SCOTT 141 27.59
ROCKVALE 1 131 36.9
BYRON 1 124 35.03
TAYLOR 124 34.83
OREGON-NASHUA 1 108 45.38
OREGON-NASHUA 6 96 30.77
PINE ROCK 95 31.77
LEAF RIVER 92 30.98
BYRON 4 90 23.62
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MT. MORRIS 4 88 28.66
FLAGG 4 87 22.14
MONROE 86 19.77
BYRON 3 83 29.43
FLAGG 5 82 20.15
MARION 1 80 27.03
FLAGG 2 71 34.47
OREGON-NASHUA 4 71 31
BUFFALO 1 68 28.33
MT. MORRIS 3 67 29.78
GRAND DETOUR 63 25.51
FLAGG 8 62 21.09
MARION 3 61 24.11
FORRESTON 3 59 24.89
ROCKVALE 2 59 25.11
OREGON-NASHUA 5 59 48.76
PINE CREEK 54 21.6
FLAGG 6 54 24.43
MT. MORRIS 1 54 25.47
WHITE ROCK 54 22.31
OREGON-NASHUA 2 53 40.15
DEMENT 53 21.37
FLAGG 3 52 22.51
BUFFALO 3 49 21.97
OREGON-NASHUA 3 48 26.97
FLAGG 1 39 21.55
BUFFALO 2 37 17.79
FLAGG 7 36 24.83
LINCOLN 35 25.36
FORRESTON 1 33 22.6
MARYLAND 32 21.92
FLAGG 10 30 16.95
FLAGG 11 30 18.99
FLAGG 9 30 15.96
LYNNVILLE 29 14.43
MT. MORRIS 2 26 16.88
FORRESTON 2 20 23.81
BROOKVILLE 18 26.09
LAFAYETTE 18 32.14
EAGLE POINT 16 15.69
WOOSUNG 11 9.17

Contest: REGIONAL SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS (DEKALB COUNTY)

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
MONROE 2 20

Contest: COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 1

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
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SCOTT 472 31.81
TAYLOR 387 36.75
MONROE 358 28.85
OREGON-NASHUA 1 280 36.94
PINE ROCK 268 29.32
DEMENT 255 39.35
OREGON-NASHUA 6 251 25.8
OREGON-NASHUA 4 217 31.77
WHITE ROCK 201 29.26
OREGON-NASHUA 3 136 25.09
LYNNVILLE 129 22.99
OREGON-NASHUA 5 126 30.43
OREGON-NASHUA 2 123 28.47
LAFAYETTE 62 38.75

Contest: COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 2

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
FLAGG 4 299 26.21
FLAGG 5 271 22.66
FLAGG 8 258 31.85
FLAGG 3 198 30.41
FLAGG 2 190 29.64
FLAGG 6 179 27.58
FLAGG 9 148 29.25
FLAGG 1 129 24.16
FLAGG 7 126 30.22
FLAGG 10 119 23.71
FLAGG 11 111 24.5

Contest: COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 4

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
MT. MORRIS 4 338 39.91
GRAND DETOUR 282 43.52
BUFFALO 1 262 39.58
MT. MORRIS 3 253 40.81
FORRESTON 3 222 33.18
MT. MORRIS 1 217 37.35
PINE CREEK 190 26.32
BUFFALO 2 186 33.88
BUFFALO 3 185 29.32
FORRESTON 1 149 36.43
MARYLAND 148 38.34
LINCOLN 129 33.08
MT. MORRIS 2 119 28.27
FORRESTON 2 99 40.74
WOOSUNG 81 25.23
BROOKVILLE 76 41.08
EAGLE POINT 50 16.45
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Contest: COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 3 race 300a

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BYRON 2 654 40.3
MARION 2 441 29.82
BYRON 1 389 37.22
ROCKVALE 1 361 32.91
BYRON 4 339 31.56
BYRON 3 254 30.2
LEAF RIVER 234 25.32
MARION 1 211 23.09
ROCKVALE 2 197 28.76
MARION 3 168 21.71

Contest: COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 3 race 310a

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BYRON 2 60 8.58
ROCKVALE 1 43 9.71
MARION 2 40 6.66
BYRON 1 33 7.42
BYRON 3 24 7.04
LEAF RIVER 24 6.58
MARION 1 23 6.53
MARION 3 23 7.9
BYRON 4 22 4.91
ROCKVALE 2 14 5

Contest: JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BYRON 2 197 35.12
MARION 2 155 31.89
SCOTT 153 30.66
ROCKVALE 1 145 42.52
TAYLOR 134 38.73
BYRON 1 130 37.36
OREGON-NASHUA 1 111 47.23
PINE ROCK 107 37.28
OREGON-NASHUA 6 106 35.1
FLAGG 5 106 27.68
BYRON 3 98 36.7
LEAF RIVER 97 33.22
BYRON 4 96 25.6
MONROE 95 21.69
FLAGG 4 93 24.03
MT. MORRIS 4 90 29.51
MARION 1 87 30.1
FLAGG 2 79 39.9
OREGON-NASHUA 4 79 35.91
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GRAND DETOUR 74 31.36
BUFFALO 1 74 31.62
MT. MORRIS 3 71 32.13
WHITE ROCK 69 30.4
FLAGG 8 68 23.61
DEMENT 66 28.09
MT. MORRIS 1 66 33
ROCKVALE 2 64 27.83
MARION 3 63 25.1
OREGON-NASHUA 3 63 38.65
OREGON-NASHUA 5 63 53.85
OREGON-NASHUA 2 61 49.19
PINE CREEK 57 23.08
FLAGG 6 57 26.03
FORRESTON 3 56 23.14
BUFFALO 3 54 24.77
FLAGG 3 54 23.58
BUFFALO 2 46 23.12
LINCOLN 41 31.06
FLAGG 1 41 22.78
FLAGG 10 37 21.76
FORRESTON 1 37 24.83
FLAGG 9 36 19.78
FLAGG 7 35 23.97
MARYLAND 34 23.61
LYNNVILLE 33 16.75
MT. MORRIS 2 31 20.81
FLAGG 11 29 18.24
LAFAYETTE 22 42.31
FORRESTON 2 20 21.28
EAGLE POINT 19 19.19
BROOKVILLE 16 22.54
WOOSUNG 15 12.61

Contest: RETAIN PEMBERTON FIFTEENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BYRON 2 114 17.67
MARION 2 81 14.46
SCOTT 80 13.99
MONROE 68 14.62
BYRON 1 62 14.9
TAYLOR 58 13.74
BYRON 4 53 12.68
ROCKVALE 1 47 10.71
GRAND DETOUR 46 17.42
LEAF RIVER 44 12.75
FLAGG 4 44 10.09
MT. MORRIS 4 43 12.22
OREGON-NASHUA 1 43 14.19
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MARION 1 42 12.57
BUFFALO 1 41 15.36
PINE ROCK 38 10.67
FLAGG 5 37 8.19
FLAGG 8 37 11.6
BYRON 3 36 10.94
FORRESTON 3 36 13.74
MARION 3 36 12.95
WHITE ROCK 35 13.41
FLAGG 2 34 13.99
OREGON-NASHUA 6 33 8.8
FORRESTON 1 32 20.78
FLAGG 6 31 12.65
DEMENT 30 11.07
PINE CREEK 29 10.55
BUFFALO 3 27 11.02
MT. MORRIS 3 27 10.19
OREGON-NASHUA 4 27 9.89
LINCOLN 26 17.69
LYNNVILLE 23 11.11
MARYLAND 23 14.84
FLAGG 1 22 11.06
MT. MORRIS 1 20 8.13
OREGON-NASHUA 5 20 12.5
OREGON-NASHUA 2 18 10.78
BUFFALO 2 18 7.93
FLAGG 3 16 5.99
FORRESTON 2 16 16.33
FLAGG 7 16 9.7
OREGON-NASHUA 3 16 7.66
WOOSUNG 14 11.67
ROCKVALE 2 14 5
EAGLE POINT 13 12.38
MT. MORRIS 2 12 7.14
LAFAYETTE 12 19.35
FLAGG 9 12 5.83
BROOKVILLE 10 12.99
FLAGG 10 9 4.55
FLAGG 11 9 5.03

Contest: ASHTON-FRANKLIN CTR CUSD 275 QUESTION

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
TAYLOR 5 8.2
PINE ROCK 1 7.69
LAFAYETTE 0 0

Contest: CRESTON CCSD 161 QUESTION

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
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DEMENT 8 2.93
LYNNVILLE 1 9.09

Contest: LYNNVILLE TOWNSHIP QUESTION

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
LYNNVILLE 12 5.5

Contest: CITY OF ROCHELLE QUESTION

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
FLAGG 2 19 7.36
FLAGG 6 14 5.34
FLAGG 5 10 2.09
FLAGG 7 7 4.07
FLAGG 10 7 3.5
FLAGG 1 6 2.79
FLAGG 8 5 9.43
FLAGG 9 5 2.35
DEMENT 3 23.08
FLAGG 3 2 0.74

Contest: MILLEDGEVILLE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT QUESTION

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
EAGLE POINT 2 9.52
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